Repair kit for 45456
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https://airpress.net/repair-kit-for-45456-45456-rk

Additional Information

SKU
EAN
Weight (kg)

Compatible with:

Description

45456-RK

8712418390834

0.020000

45456

02 SPRING PIN (3*24) 05 VALVE STEM 07 O-RING (4.9*2.2) 08 VALVE SPRING 09 O-RING (6.5*2) 11 O-RING 16
ROTOR BLADES [4 PCS.] 17 SPRING PIN (2.5*12) 39 SPRING PIN (2.5*8) 48 SPRING PIN (3*12) [2 PCS.] 49 O-RING
(13.5%1.5) 52 SPRING PIN (2*18) 58 O-RING (10.5*1) 80 STEADY
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